Product Summary
M225 Series
Durable Industrial Connectors
2mm Pitch Connectors for High Vibration and Automated Crimping
Male PCB Connector – vertical, 20 contacts
Female bandoliered crimp contact
Connector locking mechanism on female housing
The M225 series of connectors is a 2.00mm pitch, high performance industrial

strip
How to Order
225
Specifications
 Electrical  Mechanical & Environmental  Physical
Current Rating 3A per contact Number of
Mating Cycles 50 Housing,
Fixing Pin
Glass-filled High Temperature
Plastic UL94V-0
Working Voltage 800V AC/DC Temperature Range -55°C to +125°C Contacts Copper alloy, 100% Tin plating
Maximum Voltage 1200V AC/DC Insertion Force 2.8N max Fixing Collar Fluroelastomer Polymer (FPM)
Contact Resistance 25mΩ max Withdrawal Force 0.2N min
Insulation
Resistance 100MΩ min Vibration 10G, 6 hours total
M225  –  XXX  XX  XX
TYPE
253 Female contact, 22-24AWG reeled
254 Female contact, 26-28AWG reeled
283 Female contact, 22-24AWG loose
284 Female contact, 28-26AWG loose
455 Female Cable Housing with
retaining pin & collar
520 Male Vertical Thoughboard
FINISH
46 100% Tin over Nickel
(Female Contacts and Male only)
98 Female Cable Housing
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
10, 20, 26, 34, 50 Female Housing and Male
00 Female Contacts
Tooling
Z80-255 – Hand Crimp Tool
Z80-258 – Crimp Removal Tool
Harwin Europe (Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd (Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909